CAMP. DE ASSIS 3@ ETAPA

F 400 LIVRE

PROVA 1

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:59:13

KARTODROMO AYRTON SENNA DE ASS 0,800 km
10/06/2018 12:56 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 43.446  4:00:11.329 12:09:31.878
(799) FABIO TOMAZI 15 43.754  4:00:11.021 12:10:15.632
1 12:00:02.538
2 43510 +1.774 12:00:46.048 (804) MATHEUS TOLEDO
3 42.287 +0.551 12:01:28.335 1 12:00:02.885
4 42.553 +0.817 12:02:10.888 2 45.250 +1.823 12:00:48.135
5 42.294 +0.558 12:02:53.182 3 43.687 +0.260 12:01:31.822
6 42.325 +0.589 12:03:35.507 4 43.652 +0.225 12:02:15.474
7 42.013 +0.277 12:04:17.520 5 43.5652 +0.125 12:02:59.026
8 43.936 +2.200 12:05:01.456 6 43.437 +0.010 12:03:42.463
9 41.954 +0.218 12:05:43.410 7 43.427 12:04:25.890
10 41.736 12:06:25.146 8 43.459 +0.032 12:05:09.349
11 42.096 +0.360 12:07:07.242 9 43.727 +0.300 12:05:53.076
12 42.078 +0.342 12:07:49.320 10 43.762 +0.335 12:06:36.838
13 42.088 +0.352 12:08:31.408 1 43.515 +0.088 12:07:20.353
14 42.660 +0.924 12:09:14.068 12 44.006 +0.579 12:08:04.359
15 42.963 +1.227 12:09:57.031 13 43.695 +0.268 12:08:48.054
14 43.436 +0.009 12:09:31.490
(2) ALAN SIBIN 15 44.499 +1.072 12:10:15.989
1 12:00:02.734
2 44.349 +2.229 12:00:47.083 (12) GUILHERME FELIPE
3 42.120 12:01:29.203 1 12:00:03.404
4 42.182 +0.062 12:02:11.385 2 46.327 +2.212 12:00:49.731
5 42.181 +0.061 12:02:53.566 3 44811 +0.696 12:01:34.542
6 42277 +0.157 12:03:35.843 4 44614 +0.499 12:02:19.156
7 42.698 +0.578 12:04:18.541 5 44.579 +0.464 12:03:03.735
8 43.119 +0.999 12:05:01.660 6 45.343 +1.228 12:03:49.078
9 42.538 +0.418 12:05:44.198 7 44.916 +0.801 12:04:33.994
10 42.230 +0.110 12:06:26.428 8 44.115 12:05:18.109
1 42.300 +0.180 12:07:08.728 9 44.646 +0.531 12:06:02.755
12 42.617 +0.497 12:07:51.345 10 44.354 +0.239 12:06:47.109
13 42.920 +0.800 12:08:34.265 1 44.989 +0.874 12:07:32.098
14 42.553 +0.433 12:09:16.818 12 45.137 +1.022 12:08:17.235
15 43.751 +1.631 12:10:00.569 13 44.406 +0.291 12:09:01.641
14 44.858 +0.743 12:09:46.499
(57) MOACIR CARRER 15 44.354 +0.239 12:10:30.853
1 12:00:02.606
2 44.857 +2.596  12:00:47.463 (95) MAROS GODOI
3 42.400 +0.139 12:01:29.863 1 12:00:03.169
4 42.560 +0.299 12:02:12.423 2 45.599 +2.154 12:00:48.768
5 42.896 +0.635 12:02:55.319 3 43.563 +0.118 12:01:32.331
6 42.599 +0.338 12:03:37.918 4 44.387 +0.942 12:02:16.718
7 42518 +0.257 12:04:20.436 5 43.445 12:03:00.163
8 42.411 +0.150 12:05:02.847 6 43.693 +0.248 12:03:43.856
9 42.261 12:05:45.108 7 53.688 +10.243 12:04:37.544
10 42.640 +0.379 12:06:27.748 8 45.312 +1.867 12:05:22.856
11 42.315 +0.054 12:07:10.063 9 44.398 +0.953 12:06:07.254
12 43.942 +1.681 12:07:54.005 10 44.682 +1.237 12:06:51.936
13 43.497 +1.236 12:08:37.502 1" 43.910 +0.465 12:07:35.846
14 44.328 +2.067 12:09:21.830 12 44.107 +0.662 12:08:19.953
15 45.566 +3.305 12:10:07.396 13 43.967 +0.522 12:09:03.920
14 47.039 +3.594 12:09:50.959
(803) LEANDRO CASANOVA 15 44.927 +1.482 12:10:35.886
1 12:00:22.428
2 26.325  4:00:28.450 12:00:48.753 (800) ANDRE TOLEDO
3 43579  4:00:11.196 12:01:32.332 1 12:00:02.420
4 43617  4:00:11.158 12:02:15.949 2 43.260 +1.130 12:00:45.680
5 43631  4:00:11.144 12:02:59.580 3 42.437 +0.307 12:01:28.117
6 48723 4:00:06.052 12:03:48.303 4 42.400 +0.270 12:02:10.517
7 43.306  4:00:11.469 12:04:31.609 5 42.340 +0.210 12:02:52.857
8 42593  4:00:12.182 12:05:14.202 6 42219 +0.149 12:03:35.136
9 43.024  4:00:11.751 12:05:57.226 7 42.130 12:04:17.266
10 42435  4:00:12.340 12:06:39.661
11 42167  4:00:12.608 12:07:21.828
12 42.532  4:00:12.243 12:08:04.360
13 44.072  4:00:10.703 12:08:48.432
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